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Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates

Pool Closing Date
Pool Notice Date
Distribution Date
Collection Start Date
Collection End Date
Collection Days
Iccrual Start Date
Accrual End Date
JAccrual Days

02 May 2014
20 Jun 2014
24 Jun 2014

02 May 2014

31 May 2014

30

02 May 2014

24 Jun 2014
53

Securities on Issue

No of Certificates

Initial Amount

Initial Amount

Class Al Notes 5,060 AUD 506,000,000.00
Class B Notes 330 AUD 33,000,000.00
Class C Notes 110 AUD 11,000,000.00
Pool Size
umber of loans at issue 2,079.00
umber of loans at beginning 2,077.00
umber of loans at end 2,044.00
Losses
umber of Losses 0.00
alue of Losses 0.00
nterest Rate for Accrual Period
[Note Interest Rate Coupon Margin Coupon Rate
Class Al Notes 2.66470% 0.87000% 3.53470%
Class B Notes 2.66470% Withheld Withheld
Class C Notes 2.66470% Withheld Withheld
[Monthly Accural Period for Facilities 2.66470%
Distribution Payable on Distribution Date
Interest Per Cert Interest Aggregate Principal Per Cert Principal Aggregate Total Amount Per Cert Total Aggregate
Class Al Notes 513.25 2,597,045.00 4,925.03 24,920,651.80 5,438.28 27,517,696.80
Class B Notes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Class C Notes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 513.25 2,597,045.00 4,925.03 24,920,651.80 5,438.28 27,517,696.80
Pool Factors
Previous Distribution Current Distribution
Class Al Notes 1.00000000 0.95074970
Class B Notes 1.00000000 1.00000000
Class C Notes 1.00000000 1.00000000
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Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

FCC + Offset Total
Repurchases

Income Due to seller
Other Income

Interest On Collections

Available Distribution Amount

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fees
Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

Al Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Required Distribution Amount

Income shortfall

Liquidity Facility Draw
Principal Draw
Extraordinary Expense Draw

Income Carryover Amount

Principal Chargeoff Unreimbersement
Principal Chargeoff

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbersement Due

Payment Allocation Cascade

Available Distribution Amount
Principal Draw

Liquidity Draw

Extraordinary Expense Draw
Available Funds

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fees
Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

Al Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Total Income Carryover Amount

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Excess Distribution

Unpaid Facility Int Chg
- Liquidity
- Extraordinary Expense
Unpaid Security Interest Amount
- Class Al Notes
- Class B Notes
- Class C Notes

Medallion Trust Series 2014-1P Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Due Amount

0.00
28,351.37
194,223.51
10,781.51
469,367.00
929.48
24,072.08
0.00
2,597,045.00
n/a

0.00

0.00

n/a
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Available Amount

938,628.19
938,628.19
910,276.82
716,053.31
705,271.80
235,904.80
234,975.32
210,903.24
210,903.24
-2,386,141.76
-2,621,642.96
-2,621,642.96
-2,621,642.96

0.00

Adgaregate
2,223,646.11
0.00
-1,328,569.64
277.77
43,273.95

938,628.19

0.00
28,351.37
194,223.51
10,781.51
469,367.00
929.48
24,072.08
0.00
2,597,045.00
n/a

0.00

0.00

n/a

3,560,271.15

0.00
2,621,642.96
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Paid Amount
938,628.19
2,621,642.96
0.00

0.00
938,628.19

0.00
28,351.37
194,223.51
10,781.51
469,367.00
929.48
24,072.08
0.00
210,903.24
n/a

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00
-2,621,642.96

0.00
0.00

0.00
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Facilities Outstanding
Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw

Repayment of Liquidity Facility

Liquidity Facility Draw

Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility
Beginning Principal Draw

Previous Principal Draw

Repayment of Principal Draw

Principal Draw

Ending Principal Draw

ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw

Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet

Class Al Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class B Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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16,500,000.00
16,500,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
16,500,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
-2,621,642.96
-2,621,642.96
150,000.00
150,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00

Per Certificate Aggregate

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
513.25 2,597,045.00
513.25 2,597,045.00

0.00

2,597,045.00

513.25 2,597,045.00
0.00
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Principal Amount

Principal Collection
less Repurchases
less Total Customer Redraw
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
- Class Al Notes
- Class B Notes
- Class C Notes
Principal Rounding

Scheduled Principal Amount
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment

Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement

Principal Rounding b/f

Total Unscheduled Principal Amount

Total Scheduled Principal Amount

Previous Principal Carryover Amount

Total Available Principal Amount for Notes
Net Principal Draw

Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes

Principal Allocation

Class A Percentage via Stepdown
Class Al Principal Payment
Class B Principal Payment

Class C Principal Payment

Principal rounding c/f

Outstanding Principal - beginning period
less Principal Repayment

plus Total Customer Redraw

less Principal Losses

Plus Substitutions

Outstanding Principal - Closing period

Principal Losses

Principal Losses
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy
Net Principal Losses
Principal Chargeoff

- Class Al Notes

- Class B Notes

- Class C Notes

Class Al Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Principal Chargeoff
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Class B Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Class C Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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Certificate Amount

4,925.03
0.00
0.00

31,016,151.50
0.00
-3,473,828.84
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

808,993.67
6,647,109.37
23,560,048.46
26,733,328.99

0.00
26,733,328.99
808,993.67
0.00
27,542,322.66
-2,621,642.96
24,920,679.70

Aggregate
100.00
24,920,651.80
0.00

0.00

27.90

535,030,801.26
-16,196,952.76
3,473,828.84
0.00

0.00
522,307,677.34

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet

Medallion Trust Series 2014-1P Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Class Al Notes

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

Class B Notes

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

Class C Notes

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

Average Monthly Percentage

Current Balance of Arrears greater then 60 days

Current Outstanding Loan Balance
Average Monthly Percentage
Monthly Percentage - Current Period
Monthly Percentage Month 2

Foreign Aggregate
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AUD Aggregate

506,000,000.00
0.00

0.00
24,920,651.80
24,920,651.80
506,000,000.00
481,079,348.20
0.00
506,000,000.00
481,079,348.20

33,000,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
33,000,000.00
33,000,000.00
0.00
33,000,000.00
33,000,000.00

11,000,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
11,000,000.00
11,000,000.00
0.00
11,000,000.00
11,000,000.00

522,307,677.34



