

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates Pool Closing Date Pool Notice Date Distribution Date Collection Start Date Collection End Date Collection Days Accrual End Date Accrual End Date Accrual Days						02 May 2014 20 Jun 2014 24 Jun 2014 02 May 2014 31 May 2014 30 02 May 2014 24 Jun 2014 53
Securities on Issue Class A1 Notes Class B Notes Class C Notes		<u>No of C</u>	ertificates 5,060 330 110	Initial Amount	AUD AUD AUD	Initial Amount 506,000,000.00 33,000,000.00 11,000,000.00
Pool Size Number of loans at issue Number of loans at beginning Number of loans at end			2,079.00 2,077.00 2,044.00			
LOSSES Number of Losses Value of Losses			0.00 0.00			
Interest Rate for Accrual Period Note Class A1 Notes Class B Notes Class C Notes Monthly Accural Period for Facilities		Interest Rate 2.66470% 2.66470% 2.66470% 2.66470%		<u>Coupon Margin</u> 0.87000% Withheld Withheld	3	<u>pon Rate</u> 53470% Withheld Withheld
Class B Notes Class C Notes	Interest Aggregate 2,597,045.00 2,597,045.00	Principal Per Cert 4,925.03 0.00 0.00 <b>4,925.03</b>	Principal Aggregate 24,920,651.80 0.00 0.00 <b>24,920,651.80</b>	Total Amo	5,438.28 5,000 0.00 5,438.28	<u>Total Aggregate</u> 27,517,696.80 0.00 0.00 <b>27,517,696.80</b>
Pool Factors Class A1 Notes Class B Notes Class C Notes				Previous Distribution 1.00000000 1.00000000 1.00000000	Cı	urrent Distribution 0.95074970 1.00000000 1.00000000



### Monthly Summary Distribution Details

#### ahflaw Warking 01-

Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet			
			Aggregate
FCC + Offset Total			2,223,646.11
Repurchases			0.00
Income Due to seller			-1,328,569.64
Other Income			277.77
Interest On Collections			43,273.95
Available Distribution Amount			938,628.19
Other Taxes			0.00
Trustee and Manager Fees			28,351.37
Servicing Fee			194,223.51
Liquidity Commitment Fee			10,781.51
Support Facility			469,367.00
FCC Other Creditors			929.48
Other Expense			24,072.08
Liquidity Repayment Amount			0.00
A1 Coupon			2,597,045.00 n/a
B Coupon Principal Draw Repayment Amount			0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount			0.00
C Coupon			n/a
Required Distribution Amount			3,560,271.15
Income shortfall			
Liquidity Facility Draw			0.00
Principal Draw			2,621,642.96
Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00
Income Carryover Amount			0.00
Principal Chargeoff Unreimbersement			0.00
Principal Chargeoff			0.00
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbersement Due			0.00
Payment Allocation Cascade			
Tayment Anocation Dascade			
Available Distribution Amount	Due Amount	Available Amount	Paid Amount 938,628.19
Principal Draw			2,621,642.96
Liquidity Draw			0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00
Available Funds			938,628.19
Other Taxes	0.00	938,628.19	0.00
Trustee and Manager Fees	28,351.37	938,628.19	28,351.37
Servicing Fee	194,223.51	910,276.82	194,223.51
Liquidity Commitment Fee	10,781.51 469,367.00	716,053.31 705,271.80	10,781.51
Support Facility FCC Other Creditors	409,367.00 929.48	235,904.80	469,367.00 929.48
Other Expense	24,072.08	233,304.00	24,072.08
Liquidity Repayment Amount	0.00	210,903.24	0.00
A1 Coupon	2,597,045.00	210,903.24	210,903.24
B Coupon	n/a	-2,386,141.76	n/a
Principal Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	-2,621,642.96	0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	-2,621,642.96	0.00
C Coupon	n/a	-2,621,642.96	n/a
		2.02	
Total Income Carryover Amount		0.00	
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement			0.00
Excess Distribution			-2,621,642.96

Unpaid Facility Int Chg - Liquidity - Extraordinary Expense

Unpaid Security Interest Amount

- Class A1 Notes

- Class B Notes
- Class C Notes

0.00 0.00

0.00



### Monthly Summary Distribution Details

acilities	Outstanding

Facilities Outstanding	
Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit	16,500,000.00
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility	16,500,000.00
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Repayment of Liquidity Facility	0.00
Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility	16,500,000.00
Beginning Principal Draw	0.00
Previous Principal Draw	0.00
Repayment of Principal Draw	0.00
Principal Draw	-2,621,642.96
Ending Principal Draw	-2,621,642.96
ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit	150,000.00
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	150,000.00
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw	0.00
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw	0.00
Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	150,000.00

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet	Per Certificate	Aggregate
Class A1 Notes		55 5
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)	0.00	0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
Security Coupon	513.25	2,597,045.00
Total Coupon	513.25	2,597,045.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Security Coupon		2,597,045.00
Coupon Payable	513.25	2,597,045.00
Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00

### Class B Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

#### Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Coupon Payable Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Coupon Payable Unpaid Security Coupon



### Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Principal Amount	
Principal Collection	31,016,151.50
less Repurchases	0.00
less Total Customer Redraw	-3,473,828.84
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	
- Class A1 Notes	0.00
- Class B Notes	0.00
- Class C Notes	0.00
Principal Rounding	0.00
Scheduled Principal Amount	808,993.67
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment	6,647,109.37
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment	23,560,048.46
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement	26,733,328.99
Principal Rounding b/f	0.00
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount	26,733,328.99
Total Scheduled Principal Amount	808,993.67
Previous Principal Carryover Amount	0.00

0.00 6,733,328.99 808,993.67 0.00 27,542,322.66 -2,621,642.96 24,920,679.70

Principal Allocation	Our stiffing the American	•
- Integra Allocation	Certificate Amount	Aggregate
Class A Percentage via Stepdown		100.00
Class A1 Principal Payment	4,925.03	24,920,651.80
Class B Principal Payment	0.00	0.00
Class C Principal Payment	0.00	0.00
Principal rounding c/f		27.90
Outstanding Principal - beginning period		535,030,801.26
less Principal Repayment		-16,196,952.76
plus Total Customer Redraw		3,473,828.84
less Principal Losses		0.00
Plus Substitutions		0.00
Outstanding Principal - Closing period		522,307,677.34

### Principal Losses

Total Available Principal Amount for Notes Net Principal Draw Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes

Principal Losses	0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy	0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy	0.00
Net Principal Losses	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
- Class A1 Notes	0.00
- Class B Notes	0.00
- Class C Notes	0.00
Class A1 Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class B Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class C Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet	Foreign Aggregate	AUD Aggregate
Class A1 Notes		
AUD		
Initial Invested Amount		506,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution		0.00
Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period		24,920,651.80
Total Principal Distribution to Date		24,920,651.80
Beginning Invested Amount		506,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount		481,079,348.20
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Beginning Stated Amount		506,000,000.00
Ending Stated Amount		481,079,348.20
Class B Notes		
AUD		
Initial Invested Amount		33,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution		0.00
Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period		0.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date		0.00
Beginning Invested Amount		33,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount		33,000,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Beginning Stated Amount		33,000,000.00
Ending Stated Amount		33,000,000.00
Class C Notes		
AUD		
Initial Invested Amount		11,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution		0.00
Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period		0.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date		0.00
Beginning Invested Amount		11,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount		11,000,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
		11.000.000.00
Beginning Stated Amount		

#### Average Monthly Percentage

Current Balance of Arrears greater then 60 days Current Outstanding Loan Balance Average Monthly Percentage Monthly Percentage - Current Period Monthly Percentage Month 2

522,307,677.34